
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

181 
93 

211 
28 

109d 
42 
90 
26 

Name 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Harry Eriksson 
Adrian Forås 
Christopher Clegg 
Olaf Zalawa 
Leon Svanholm 
Emil Lundkvist 
Charlie Ring 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 

30.721 
30.751 
30.825 
31.018 
31.459 
31.522 
32.843 

Diff 

0.030 
0.104 
0.297 
0.738 
0.801 
2.122 

In Lap 

10 
10 
12 

3 
6 
4 

10 
0 

Club 

Piteå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
NMK Namdal 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
SHRA Sundsvall 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
J125 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 10:18:45 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 10:30 


