

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

J125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning gr 2

2025-05-25 10:30

Qualifying started at 10:18:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	30.721		10	Piteå Motorsällskap	
2	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	30.751	0.030	10	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
3	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	30.825	0.104	12	NMK Namdal	
4	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	31.018	0.297	3	Umeå Automobilklubb	
5	109d	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	31.459	0.738	6	Lycksele Motorklubb	
6	42	Leon Svanholm	Junior 125	31.522	0.801	4	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
7	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	32.843	2.122	10	Piteå Motorsällskap	
8	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125			0	SHRA Sundsvall	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)